
Signing Soon at Murder By The Book!
NOTE: If you just want to hear the authors speak at your store events, it's free. 

However, if you want to get any books signed, the author's latest book must be purchased from Murder by the Book.. 
Please feel free to call or email if you have any questions or to order signed copies.

March
Dean James 
& John Clement

Sat., March. 4, 4:30 p.m.
Tim Dorsey

Mon., March 6, 6:30 p.m.
Rhys Bowen

Tues., March 7, 6:30 p.m.
Joanne Fluke

Wed., March 8, 6:30 p.m.
Brad Parks

Thurs., March 9, 6:30 p.m.
Anne Bishop & Patricia 
Briggs

Sat., March 11, 4:30 p.m.
Jacqueline Winspear

Tues., March 14, 6:30 p.m.
Owen Laukkanen, David 
Joy, & Chevy Stevens

Wed., March 15, 6:30 p.m.
Meg Howrey 
(half of Magnus Flyte)

Mon., March 20, 6:30 p.m.
Lyndsay Faye

Tues., March 21, 6:30 p.m.
Kathy Hepinstall

Wed., March 22, 6:30 p.m.
Harry Hunsicker

Thurs., March 23, 6:30 p.m.
Randy Wayne White

Fri., March 24, 6:30 p.m.
C.J. Box

Sat., March 25, 4:30 p.m.

April
Philip Kerr

Fri., April 7, 6:30 p.m.
C.S. Harris

Sat.., April 8, 4:30 p.m.
Susan Wittig Albert

Sun.., April 9, 2:00 p.m.

Dominic Smith
Tues., April 11, 6:30 p.m.

Steve  Berry
Wed., April 12, 6:30 p.m.

Randall Silvis
Tues., April 18, 6:30 p.m.

Greg Iles – Date Change
Wed., April 19, 6:30 p.m.

Megan Miranda 
Fri., April 21, 6:30 p.m.

Kelly Garrett 
& Sheryl Scarborough

Sat., April 22, 4:30 p.m.
Ann Cleeves

Sun., April 23, 3:00 p.m.
Karen White

Mon., April 24, 6:30 p.m.
Holly Tucker

Thurs., April 27, 6:30 p.m.
Lisa Haneberg

Sat., April 29, 4:30 p.m.
John Sandford

Sun., April 30, 4:00 p.m.

May
Jeff Guinn

Thurs., May 4, 6:30 p.m.
Ace Atkins

Wed., May 10, 6:30 p.m.
Walt Gragg

Sat., May 13, 4:30 p.m.
Peter Blauner

Thurs., May 18, 6:30 p.m.
Radha Vatsal

Fri., May 19, 6:30 p.m.
Chelsea Mueller - Debut

Sat., May 20, 4:30 p.m.
Dennis Lehane

Mon., May 22, 6:30 p.m.

Steve Hamilton
Tues., May 23, 6:30 p.m.

Stephen Hunter
Wed., May 24, 6:30 p.m.

Alexandria Marzano-
Lesnevich

Thurs, May 25, 6:30 p.m.

June
Lori Rader-Day &
Melissa Lenhardt

Thurs., June 1, 6:30 p.m.
Lisa Jewell – First US Tour 

Wed., June 7, 6:30 p.m.
Haylen Beck (Stuart Neville)

Sat., June 24, 4:30 p.m.
Meg Gardiner

Tues., June 27, 6:30 p.m.

July
Keith McCafferty

Wed., July 12, 6:30 p.m.
Rachel Caine 
& Martha Wells

Sat., July 15, 4:30 p.m.
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